
Results FISTF World Cup 2015 - San Benedetto - Individuals Competition

Session Nbr 2 09:45 Veterans - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 1 - R 1 Gianfranco Calonico (ITA) 3 3 Vito Di Ruggiero (BEL) Gianfranco Calonico 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0

Veterans - G 1 - R 1 Joseph Mifsud (MLT) 0 0 Giorgos Drazinakis (GRE) Vito Di Ruggiero 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0

Veterans - G 2 - R 1 Günther Bamberzky (AUT) 6 0 Leonardo Cavallaro (SUI) Joseph Mifsud 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Veterans - G 2 - R 1 Malcolm Lees (SCO) 1 6 Massimo Bolognino (ITA) Giorgos Drazinakis 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Veterans - G 3 - R 1 Antonio Montaño (ESP) 3 1 Benoît Massart (BEL)

Veterans - G 3 - R 1 Paolo Finardi (ITA) 8 0 Darren Barnes (WAL) Veterans - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 4 - R 1 Charles Aquilina (MLT) 1 1 David Baxter (SCO) Günther Bamberzky 3 1 1 0 0 6 0 6

Veterans - G 4 - R 1 Ferran Coll (ESP) 3 2 Tom Horn (GER) Massimo Bolognino 3 1 1 0 0 6 1 5

Veterans - G 5 - R 1 Daniel Scheen (BEL) 2 1 Phil Redman (ENG) Malcolm Lees 0 1 0 0 1 1 6 -5

Veterans - G 5 - R 1 Eric Naszalyi (FRA) 2 2 Luis López (ESP) Leonardo Cavallaro 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 -6

Veterans - G 6 - R 1 Erich Hinkelmann (AUT) 4 0 Peter Alegi (USA)

Veterans - G 6 - R 1 Davide Lazzari (CZE) 5 1 John Zammit (MLT) Veterans - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 7 - R 1 John Field (GIB) 7 1 Rudi Peterschinigg (ENG) Paolo Finardi 3 1 1 0 0 8 0 8

Veterans - G 7 - R 1 Marcos Kapsabelis (GRE) 1 2 Axel Modeste (FRA) Antonio Montaño 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 2

Veterans - G 8 - R 1 Massimo Cremona (MLT) 10 2 Marcelo Lages Ramalhete (BRA) Benoît Massart 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 -2

Veterans - G 8 - R 1 Karl-Heinz Haider (AUT) 6 0 Marc Guyot (FRA) Darren Barnes 0 1 0 0 1 0 8 -8

Veterans - G 9 - R 1 Francesco Mattiangeli (ITA) 6 0 Dario Passadore (USA)

Veterans - G 9 - R 1 Frank Hagenkötter (GER) 2 2 Olivier Pere (BEL) Veterans - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 10 - R 1 Eric Threis (BEL) 4 0 Jose Luis Bonavia (GIB) Ferran Coll 3 1 1 0 0 3 2 1

Veterans - G 10 - R 1 Thomas Vulpes (GER) 1 7 Fabio Belloni (ITA) Charles Aquilina 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Veterans - G 11 - R 1 Vicenç Prats (ESP) 7 0 Robert Green (AUS) David Baxter 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Veterans - G 11 - R 1 Giorgos Aggelinas (GRE) 3 0 Colin Tarry (ENG) Tom Horn 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 -1

Veterans - G 12 - R 1 Jason Pisani (MLT) 4 0 Panagiotis Haratsis (GRE)

Veterans - G 12 - R 1 Chris Sweetland (USA) 0 9 Massimiliano Croatti (ITA) Veterans - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 13 - R 1 Chris Aggelinas (GRE) 4 0 Skander Farza (TUN) Daniel Scheen 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Veterans - G 13 - R 1 Peter Erb (SUI) 0 4 Juan Carlos Granados (ESP) Eric Naszalyi 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Veterans - G 14 - R 1 Justin Finch (ENG) 2 0 Arnold Mair (GER) Luis López 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Veterans - G 14 - R 1 Thierry Vivron (FRA) 1 1 Marco Zucchi (CZE) Phil Redman 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

Veterans - G 15 - R 1 Manfred Pawlica (AUT) 1 0 Miguel Faria (POR)

Veterans - G 15 - R 1 Varant Kurkeyerian (USA) 0 3 Thossa Büsing (GER) Veterans - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Veterans - G 16 - R 1 Stefan Sandner (AUT) 7 1 Kenzo Koi (JPN) Davide Lazzari 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 4

Veterans - G 16 - R 1 Filipe Maia (POR) 3 0 Christophe Diradourian (FRA) Erich Hinkelmann 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Ladies - G 1 - R 1 Emilie Despretz (BEL) 1 1 Eleonora Buttitta (ITA) John Zammit 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 -4

Ladies - G 2 - R 1 Paola Forlani (ITA) 1 0 Elodie Bertholet (BEL) Peter Alegi 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

Ladies - G 3 - R 1 Trisha Baumeler (SUI) 3 0 Maike Krause (GER)

Ladies - G 3 - R 1 Giulia Brillantino (ITA) 5 1 Margault Delval (BEL) Veterans - G 7 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Ladies - G 4 - R 1 Jessica Hardenne (BEL) 1 4 Margot Diradourian (FRA) John Field 3 1 1 0 0 7 1 6

Ladies - G 4 - R 1 Valentina Bartolini (ITA) 0 1 Victoria Büsing (GER) Axel Modeste 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Ladies - G 5 - R 1 Delphine Dieudonne (BEL) 3 0 Svenja Krause (GER) Marcos Kapsabelis 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

Ladies - G 5 - R 1 Audrey Herbaut (FRA) 1 0 Hèlene Boniface (ITA) Rudi Peterschinigg 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 -6

Ladies - G 6 - R 1 Lydie Pinchart (BEL) 5 0 Mélanie Falcone (BEL)

Ladies - G 6 - R 1 Giuditta Lo Cascio (ITA) 1 2 Sara Guercia (ITA) Veterans - G 8 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U12 - G 2 - R 1 Tommaso Lazzari (ITA) 1 0 Kristian Sylagiev (ESP) Massimo Cremona 3 1 1 0 0 10 2 8

U12 - G 2 - R 1 Basile Magermans (BEL) 0 4 Daniel Vranovitz (AUT) Karl-Heinz Haider 3 1 1 0 0 6 0 6

U12 - G 6 - R 1 Thomas Price (ENG) 1 4 Fabio Mura (ITA) Marc Guyot 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 -6

U12 - G 6 - R 1 Evangelos Kotrotsos (GRE) 2 3 Lucas Pere (BEL) Marcelo Lages Ramalhete 0 1 0 0 1 2 10 -8
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Veterans - G 9 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Francesco Mattiangeli 3 1 1 0 0 6 0 6

Frank Hagenkötter 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Olivier Pere 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Dario Passadore 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 -6

Veterans - G 10 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Fabio Belloni 3 1 1 0 0 7 1 6

Eric Threis 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Jose Luis Bonavia 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

Thomas Vulpes 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 -6

Veterans - G 11 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Vicenç Prats 3 1 1 0 0 7 0 7

Giorgos Aggelinas 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

Colin Tarry 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Robert Green 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 -7

Veterans - G 12 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Massimiliano Croatti 3 1 1 0 0 9 0 9

Jason Pisani 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Panagiotis Haratsis 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

Chris Sweetland 0 1 0 0 1 0 9 -9

Veterans - G 13 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Chris Aggelinas 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Juan Carlos Granados 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Peter Erb 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

Skander Farza 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

Veterans - G 14 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Justin Finch 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

Thierry Vivron 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Marco Zucchi 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Arnold Mair 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 -2

Veterans - G 15 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Thossa Büsing 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

Manfred Pawlica 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Miguel Faria 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Varant Kurkeyerian 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Veterans - G 16 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Stefan Sandner 3 1 1 0 0 7 1 6

Filipe Maia 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

Christophe Diradourian 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Kenzo Koi 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 -6
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Ladies - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Emilie Despretz 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Eleonora Buttitta 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Françoise Guyot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ladies - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Paola Forlani 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Daria Prazynski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elodie Bertholet 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Ladies - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Giulia Brillantino 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 4

Trisha Baumeler 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

Maike Krause 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Margault Delval 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 -4

Ladies - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Margot Diradourian 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 3

Victoria Büsing 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Valentina Bartolini 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Jessica Hardenne 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 -3

Ladies - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Delphine Dieudonne 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

Audrey Herbaut 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Hèlene Boniface 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Svenja Krause 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

Ladies - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Lydie Pinchart 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5

Sara Guercia 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Giuditta Lo Cascio 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

Mélanie Falcone 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5

U12 - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Daniel Vranovitz 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Tommaso Lazzari 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Kristian Sylagiev 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Basile Magermans 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

U12 - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Fabio Mura 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 3

Lucas Pere 3 1 1 0 0 3 2 1

Evangelos Kotrotsos 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 -1

Thomas Price 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 -3
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